
DALLAS COUNTY  PAY DAYS - 2024 

Following are the anticipated Dallas County Pay Days for 2024.  Employees receiving 
paper checks will be mailed on these dates. 

JANUARY JULY 

Friday, January 5 
Friday, January 19 

Friday, July 5 
Friday, July 19 

FEBRUARY AUGUST 

Friday, February 2 
Friday, February 16 

Friday, August  2 
Friday, August 16
Friday, August 30 

MARCH SEPTEMBER 

Friday, March 1 
Friday, March 15 
Friday, March 29 

APRIL 

Friday, April 12
Friday, April 26
 
MAY 

Friday, May 10
Friday, May 24
 
JUNE  
Friday, June 7 
Friday, June 21 

Friday, September 13  
Friday, September 27 

OCTOBER 

Friday, October 11
Friday, October 25

NOVEMBER 

Friday, November 8  
Friday, November 22 

DECEMBER 
Friday, December 6  
Friday, December 20 




